
Woodmoor Elementary Magnet Staff Directory

Staff Member Name Email
Pre-School

Julia Wilson Jwilson@bcps.org
Pre-K

Taylor Maas Tmaas@bcps.org
Sapna Vachhani Svachhani@bcps.org

Kindergarten
Paula Garrett Pgarrett@bcps.org
Emily Kotowski Ekotowski@bcps.org
Lauren Love Llove3@bcps.org
Cheryl Long clong4@bcps.org

1st Grade
Lauren Alston lalston3@bcps.org
Nicole Deese ndeese@bcps.org
Alexis Jones Ajones23@bcps.org
Anne Stoner astoner3@bcps.org
Heather Swann hswann@bcps.org

2nd Grade
Erin Becker Ebecker2@bcps.org
Lauren Lawrence Llawrence4@bcps.org

Brielle Mackey Bmackey@bcps.org

Morgan Rose Mrose2@bcps.org

3rd Grade
Emily Cushing Ecushing@bcps.org

Ashley Lewis Alewis9@bcps.org
Amirah Russell Arussell3@bcps.org
Nicole Widner Nwidner@bcps.org

4th Grade
Alex Blue ablue3@bcps.org

Jasmine Burton Jburton2@bcps.org

Samantha Hicks Shicks@bcps.org

Autumn Morrison Amorrison3@bcps.org

5th Grade
Shanita Ables sswann4@bcps.org

Jasmine Burton Jburton2@bcps.org

Tamika Brown tbrown32@bcps.org

Kacy Shoemaker Kshoemaker@bcps.org

Special Areas
Lory Baird Lbaird@bcps.org
Alyse Brown Abrown29@bcps.org
David Friedheim dfriedheim@bcps.org
Stephanie Oeur Soeur@bcps.org
Rachel Saks Rsaks@bcps.org
Trina Curry tcurry@bcps.org

mailto:tcurry@bcps.org


Special Ed & Related Services
Sara Shapiro (OT) Sshapiro4@bcps.org

Lindsey Ferris (SLP) lferris4@bcps.org
Rachel Hardesty (2 & 4) Rhardesty2@bcps.org
Kelsey Querques (K & 1) Kquerques@bcps.org
Cleon Moseley (5) cmoseley@bcps.org
Kelly Callas-Newbury (2) Kcallasnewbury@bcps.org
Robin Mann Rmann@bcps.org
Ramona Wilson-Xu rwilsonxu@bcps.org

IAs & AAs
Nicole Dixon ndixon@bcps.org

Kenyette Talley ktalley@bcps.org

Caroline Amos camosigonikon@bcps.org

Natasha Carter ncarter4@bcps.org

Veronica Burton vmagwood@bcps.org

Lisa Burgess lburgess2@bcps.org

Jabri Burton Jburton4@bcps.org

ILT & Administration
Franchesca Brown Fbrown@bcps.org
Ashleigh Swiontek Aswiontek@bcps.org
Amy Davis adavis4@bcps.org
Matt Schilling mschilling@bcps.org
Dr. Chantrelle Jones cjones27@bcps.org
Brendan Penn Bpenn@bcps.org
Cecelia (Whitman) Saunders Cwhitman@bcps.org
Erin McHugh Emchugh@bcps.org

Support Staff
Asia Martin Amartin9@bcps.org
Miranda Jacobs mjacobs4@bcps.org
Dina Brookmyer dbrookmyer@bcps.org
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